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This spacious traditional brick is nestled in the heart of Bellefonte and has so much to offer. 
There is so much space, quality and style that you must see to appreciate. The main floor 
opens with a wide foyer focusing on pretty stairways all the way to the 3rd floor. Formal 
living and dining rooms offer pretty hardwood, 9 ft ceilings w/gorgeous crown molding, 
and they flow nicely to the main floor family room, eating area and bright kitchen open to 
the 2nd floor. Also on the main floor is a spacious master suite and laundry. You can take 
the back stairs up to the fun bonus room on your way to the office/
studio and 3 BR and 2 BA. On the 3rd floor is a huge BR & BA. The 
basement adds still more space with 3rd family room rec room, bar 
area plus what could be the 6th BR & 5th BA. Great flow throughout 
the home. Nice updates such as newer roof & windows. Call Missi for 
your private showing! $549,000

Location! Location! Location!

113 Clinton Drive, Ashland



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
606-325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436
• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY

We are proud to offer Mortgage Products serviced by

ezmortgageashland.com

There’s more to finding the right lender than low rates - it’s also about 
making sure you’re in the best hands after you close your loan.
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L      KING FOR A NEW HOME?
Go To The Area’s Most 

Trusted Real Estate Magazine

And when you find something that peaks your interest, 
Call the fine REALTOR® who has advertised that home 

and tell them... 

Online, in Print 
and on your 
Mobile Phone

Scan with Smart Phone

“I found it in Homes of NE Kentucky!”

Northeastern
Including Ashland Area

www.homeswvohky.com
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7719 Grandview Lake Rd. $569,000 5 BR, 
3.5 BA, 19+/- acres. Southern Living from 
the time you enter the gates. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

890 Cody Dr., Grayson $299,900 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
5+/- Acres. Lg vaulted FR w/columns adjacent 
to DR. Lg circle top windows, kitchen w/island 
& eat-in area, private MBR, inground pool & 
more. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

101 Stoneybrooke $369,000 5 BR, 3 full 
& 2 half BA! If you are needing plenty of 
room, look no further. Newer cabinetry, 
glack stainless appliances, HW, FR w/frpl 
& so much more. Must See! Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

6328 Cannonsburg Rd. $969,900 4 BR, 4.5 
BA on 77 Acres. 10 ft ceilings, HW floors, 
open concept kitchen & FR, sauna, rec 
room, heated pool, 7 stall heated Morton 
Bldg + more. Amy Stewart 606-923-6528

120 Country Club Dr. $899,000 5 BR, 5.5 
BA, 1.5 acre. English manor style, elegance 
& charm of the past with all your modern 
amenities. Elevator for all 3 floors. Don’t 
Miss This One! Alison Christie 606-831-7030

1335 Rattlesnake Ridge, Grayson $299,900 
3 BR, 3.5 BA on 10 Acres close to town 
& Grayson Lake. Fin bsmt apt. Lg FR w/
master suite on main, lg front porch & so 
much more. Nancy Burchett 606-922-6263, 
Franci Burchett 606-923-6168

498 Knob Branch Rd., Blaine $859,900 6 
BR, 5 BA, 190 Acres. Your own private 
get-away! Gated entry opens to a park-like 
drive past fields, ponds, caves, waterfalls & 
more. This is a must See! Angela Coovert 
606-571-6296

1250 KY 2527, Olive Hill $319,900 3 BR, 1 
BA, 70+/- Acres. Brick w/unfin bsmt, 30x48 
pole barn, 36x48 cattle/horse barn, 2 car 
garage, fencing, fenced boundry, stream & 
pond. Paul Morgan 606-316-4074

1727 Beverly Blvd. $575,000 6 BR, 6.5 
BA. Prepare to be impressed! This is one 
you must see! Bsmt has “smart house” 
features plus 2 kitchens, wet bar & more. 
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
decking, fenced rear yard & so much more. 
Bea Rice 606-831-9449

439 Greenup Rd. $265,000 4 BR, 1 BA home 
that is above a 30x60 garage w/small office, 
car lift & dual 10 ft garage door. Add’l 2 car 
garage, 24x64 metal bldg & more. John 
Daniels 606-922-7633, Deborah Daniels 
606-923-2263

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

 Reduced

 Reduced

610 Avery Ct, Flatwoods $199,999 4 BR, 
2 BA, lovely HW floors, fin bsmt, lg deck 
in back with white privacy fence. Randy 
Lemaster 859-552-4414
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ThinkRoss.com

2441 Forest Ave. $169,900 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 
story in well established neighborhood. 
Lots of updates including enlarged kitchen 
& DR, Atrium doors, private patio, pond & 
more. Libby Fugitt 606-577-6401

3275 Laurel Rd., Greenup $178,000 3 BR, 
2 BA, 3 Acres. Split foyer, lg LR/DR area, 
kitchen is large, full walkout bsmt w/
laundry, geothermal heat & cooling plus 
more. Mindy Burton 606-225-2205

1127 Rivendell Rd. $185,000 3 BR, 2 BA, 1.14 
Acres. Offers both home & guest cottage. 
Cottage has 2/3 BR, BA, lg kitchen, separate 
utilities. 28x50 garage plus more! Angela 
Coovert 606-571-6296

1078 St. Rt. 3306, Grayson $179,900 4 BR, 
3 Ba, 43+/- acres. Beautiful country land. 
Clean & spacious. Lg MBR suite, huge walk-
in closet, open concept living. Don’t  Miss 
Out! Mindy Burton 606-225-2205

9878 W. US Hwy 60, Olive Hill $189,900 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1.5 story log home built in 
2009. All wood interior w/vaulted ceilings, 
wood floors, covered back porch, 2 car att 
. carport & more. Nancy Burchett 606-922-
6263, Franci Burchett 606-923-6168

2504 Newman $189,900 3 BR, 1 BA, 
recently updated, HW floors, renovated 
BA, huge LR, DR, fully equipped kitchen 
w/new cabinetry, counters & appliances, 
breakfast room, office, sun room & more. 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

1290 Hillsdale Dr., Raceland $179,900 4 
BR, 2 BA, spacious ranch on 1.63+/- Acres. 
Nicely updated, lg FR w/frpl, great outdoor 
entertaining space, rear deck & more. 
Angela Coovert 606-571-6296

2923 & 2925 New Haven Ct., Flatwoods 
$193,000 3 BR, 2 BA ranch brick & frame on 
near level lot. Lg FR w/wbs, DR, att garage. 
On rear of property is a gorgeous 2 BR 
cottage & more. Paul Leake 606-571-3878

3265 St. Rt. 3307, Greenup $189,999 3 BR, 
1.5 BA ranch on 26+/- acres. Kitchen/FR 
combo w/lg wood island, rough-cut ceiling 
w/wood beams. Newer metal roof, HVAC & 
windows, pool plus more. Denise Cumpton 
606-694-3137

146 Griffey Rd., Grayson $169,900 4 BR, 2 
BA, 3.6 Acres. 2 story near Grayson Lake. 
Over 2,000 sq.ft. of living space, updated 
kitchen w/newer appliances, Lg porch 
& det. garage. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

180 Burton Meadows, Grayson $184,900 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2.53 Acres. Classic Country 
Cape Cod. Great room w/cathedral ceiling, 
HW floors, kitchen is centrally locaated & 
so much more. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

7808 Tucker Rd. $199,900 4 BR, 3 BA, open 
floor plan, lg bonus room that could be 
many things. 4th BR in bsmt. Most of bsmt 
has sheet rock walls & ceiling. Lots of room 
to grow into. Don’t Miss this one! Nancy 
Burchett 606-922-6263, Franci Burchett 
606-923-6168

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101

Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.ThinkRoss.com

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

1105 Radford Dr., Russell $194,500 4 BR, 
3 full BA, lg foyer, huge LR, DR w/French 
doors, huge deck, fenced yard, kitchen has 
2 ovens, fin. bsmt, olg laundry, 2 car garage 
+ more. Sandi Weddington 606-831-3237

910 East Main St., Greenup $169,900 3 
BR, 2 BA, newer constructed home on 
an oversized corner lot. 18’ ceiing in LR, 
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
bldg on 4+/- acres. Frontage on US 23 
w/2 accesses from the hwy. $485,000
• Greenup - US 23 & Preston Ave. 
- Commercial Lot. 1.35+/- Acres. 
$125,000 #42325
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial.l lot, 
formerly Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ lot w/
utilities in place. Paved parking lot. Ready 
for new business! $315,000 #37411
• Ashland - 7220 St. Rt. 5 - Com-
mercial. 1,700 sq.ft. garage w/3 bays, 
office/retail area, restroom, on 125x100 
lot (add’l lot available). Sewer available. 
$60,000 #47587
• Nursing Home In Great Ashland 
Area for Sale. 22 patient facility. 100% 
occupied. For more specific details 
please contact our office.

Wurtland - 418 Chinn St. NEW CON-
STRUCTION vinyl ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, 
SS appliances, outbldg on 100x150 lot. 
$169,000 #48628

Greenup - 2717 Leatherwood Rd. Vinyl 
ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, solid surface counter 
tops, HW floors, geo thermal, 25x45 
outbldg on 1.5 acres. $139,900 #48627

G a r r i s o n 
- 25909 St. 
Rt. 7 - FARM 
50+/- ACRES. 
2 story farm-
house, 3 BR, 
1 BA, frontage on Tygarts Creek. Nice 
red barn. Clear bottom land $129,000 
#48678
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4 TOP AGENT AWARDS 
at the 2018 “Realtor of the Year” Banquet!!

SOLD a RECORD for our MLS of $19,362,600 ~ 116 Homes

Top Agent for Total Volume SOLD

Top Agent for Total Units SOLD

Top Agent for Listed Volume SOLD

Top Agent for Listed Units SOLD

#1 REALTOR in Kentucky (Commissions Earned)
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12680 Rt. 3 North -  REDUCED Long 
Branch mini-mart. Own your business. 
Store bldg, gas pumps, feed store, 
game room, barn. $108,000 Easter 
606-923-5095

Hannah Daniel Porter
606-465-5115

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

2359 Center St., Catlettsburg - Commercial 
building. Formerly operated as a beauty 
shop. Great parking, 2 BA, lots of garage 
doors. $159,900

4019 Circleview St., Ashland - 2 BR, 1 BA, 
updated kitchen, bath, windows, flooring, 
roof, storm doors, hot water tank. Good 
investment or first time buyer. $48,000 
Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

3000 Cambridge Dr., Flatwoods - 3 BR, 1.5 
BA, 2 car att garage, brick ranch. Creek & 
barn. Full walkout bsmt. 15+/- Acres. $245,000 
Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

4132 13th St. 4.18+/- Acres. $350,000

4113 Skidmore St. 2 BR, 1 BA Cottage. 
Nice starter home. $49,900 Kim Neal 606-
923-7712

3140 Railroad Ave. - 2 BR, 1 BA Cottage. 
$30,000 Call Easter 606-923-5095

7716 Graydon Heights Dr., Catlettsburg 
3 BR, 2 BA brick & siding ranch on .96+/- 
Acre. $135,000 Diana 606-922-1262

3100 Winchester Ave. - 2 Story Duplex 
plus apx. 900 sq.ft. building that was 
previously Dotties Cream Pies business. 
$169,900 Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

5511 Blackburn Ave. Good investment prop-
erty. Live in one & rent the other. Both sold 
together for $55,000 Diana Ruley 606-922-1262

7011 Hall Ridge Rd. - 3 BR, 2 BA vinyl cottage. 
$149,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

3413 Charles St., Ashland - 4 BR, 2.5 BA 2 
story vinyl. Just redone. $149,900 Call Hannah 
606-465-5115

3152 Railroad Ave., Ashland 2 BR, 1 BA 
cottage. $30,000 Call Easter 606-923-5095

1736 E. Midland 
Trail, Grayson - 3 
BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story 
Cape Cod about 2 
yrs old on .9+/- acre. 
Doublewide on property is included. $170,000 
Hannah Porter 606-465-5115

REDUCED

349 Westview Dr. - 5 BR, 2.5 BA, full 
finished bsmt, brick ranch. $144,900 Diana 
606-922-1262

2921 & 2923 Franklin St., Ashland - 2 story 
duplex built in 2008, conveniently located to 
school, college, shopping & hospital. $175,000 
Call Diana 606-922-1262

3254 Short St. - 2 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story vinyl, 
fully equipped kitchen. Several updates. 
$104,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

499 Tackett Cemetery Rd. - 2 BR, 1 BA, 
open floor plan, 13+/- acres. Peace and Qui-
et. Woods, pond. $68,500 Call Diana Ruley 
606-922-1262

1911 Crooks St. - 2 BR, 2 BA, 1 car det ga-
rage, vinyl fenced, 2 story in South Ashland. 
$79,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262 1604 Hilton Ave. - 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story brick. 

Near park and KDMC. $84,500 Call Diana 
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